
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Panin Mihail P.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 26 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Monte Carlo Method In Problems Of Radiation Transfer  B14-502  E-212
Fri, 30 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Effects of Radiation on Humans and the Environment  M17-995  E-214
Fri, 13 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Monte Carlo Method In Problems Of Radiation Transfer  B14-502  E-212
Mon, 30 Apr 10:00 — 13:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  S13-104  dep.1
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S15-103  E-212
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-161  E-220
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-164  E-214
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop  S15-103  E-211a
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-162  E-220
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-161  E-220
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-162  B-213
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S14-164  E-220
Mon, 04 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Effects of Radiation on Humans and the Environment  M17-995  E-214
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  S15-103  E-212


